
US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/2/25 at
3:38:21 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Key services performed in the last 12 months

07/18/2024

03/29/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

At least 1 open recall

 Previous owners

Types of owners: Commercial, Personal

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: 1FTFW1RG3MFD00682
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/j7wBknJPtHWV-ZYMkiJs1IXqoD0R1VXtHrnl04phrquszaZqEvcq57rx2HyBfN5HkjXDBaE8e3k9HqxI45VzeeY1XQ0XBJCLxoeVwNBFG4-ql8GftsVlVvlzLSxXm-zIehVdNpbXQrPUoTN5N8zowo1wRkm-WlR8PmLyjXQiB29CR-JdL0_AmuQSpDabg-VyeIzeqObIO-pfAOei5wMy1H-3X3UWLor98evD0y2N8Hw4hwCuh3qUioduM6BDg4p32uDK-Ja66YmdMDalS9odqve18HUErUlH4wXYDi3zIkkfrKpHp426xpU70UKdQUNQa5r5ep-8pK8VD5Ob0zalboXOQbvloWGKlZUcUav2Loa9e_0m5T0TMrRj2ZcO9Lyiiw0rfFIF.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/j7wBknJPtHWV-ZYMkiJs1IXqoD0R1VXtHrnl04phrquszaZqEvcq57rx2HyBfN5HkjXDBaE8e3k9HqxI45VzeeY1XQ0XBJCLxoeVwNBFG4-ql8GftsVlVvlzLSxXm-zIehVdNpbXQrPUoTN5N8zowo1wRkm-WlR8PmLyjXQiB29CR-JdL0_AmuQSpDabg-VyeIzeqObIO-pfAOei5wMy1H-3X3UWLor98evD0y2N8Hw4hwCuh3qUioduM6BDg4p32uDK-Ja66YmdMDalS9odqve18HUErUlH4wXYDi3zIkkfrKpHp426xpU70UKdQUNQa5r5ep-8pK8VD5Ob0zalboXOQbvloWGKlZUcUav2Loa9e_0m5T0TMrRj2ZcO9Lyiiw0rfFIF.cfx


No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332
to obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem

 - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2022 2023

Type of owner Commercial Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 year 2 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Nevada

Estimated miles driven per year --- 8,110/yr

Last reported odometer reading 48 24,015

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Purchased: 2022
Commercial

Vehicle

12/10/2021 Ford Motor Company

Original Window Sticker

12/30/2021 5 Metro Ford of OKC
Oklahoma City, OK
405-946-3381
metrofordofokc.com/

519 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Body electrical system checked
Nitrogen �ll tires
Wheel locks installed

12/31/2021 Metro Ford of OKC
Oklahoma City, OK
405-946-3381
metrofordofokc.com/

519 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

01/11/2022 47 Metro Ford of OKC
Oklahoma City, OK
405-946-3381
metrofordofokc.com/

519 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

01/11/2022 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sealy, TX

First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/36YLA8lH4CbSL_BB_HU65gAQpWZ5wkVz1ujPEwp_plo-cNOzDVgtIeq9lhecJ_4HUWwaWpHBob-4ixnw1EA_y41vhXtQB_dmz-kPBWxIpMAINnJH6NdWLp9SAuvvFOM4Noaz7wuGX5nER5or3VhWnr38jkrfUxxT9PEjSkXK1fGGhLXuxUjQoOAewdPdbPxa_SXgcMwilJf8zeKu8_pzbXlMw6DP0soQ0dGxhwx43KtdXfNabdQJBrDYWhk9lQOCOcuHCYNVbqkmaG5kLSbjhvsUZIj2BFnhkWpCAeAQzkT0Q39wT1SuUks4M4FNX8WGfajdpPZZQNpkuikDG5XMahYpFAy7Z4IfKmgcZOTHPmWawNi7esmA_GrkugQuzwsrQL6Yt2ZfdybIQNA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/36YLA8lH4CbSL_BB_HU65gAQpWZ5wkVz1ujPEwp_plo-cNOzDVgtIeq9lhecJ_4HUWwaWpHBob-4ixnw1EA_y41vhXtQB_dmz-kPBWxIpMAINnJH6NdWLp9SAuvvFOM4Noaz7wuGX5nER5or3VhWnr38jkrfUxxT9PEjSkXK1fGGhLXuxUjQoOAewdPdbPxa_SXgcMwilJf8zeKu8_pzbXlMw6DP0soQ0dGxhwx43KtdXfNabdQJBrDYWhk9lQOCOcuHCYNVbqkmaG5kLSbjhvsUZIj2BFnhkWpCAeAQzkT0Q39wT1SuUks4M4FNX8WGfajdpPZZQNpkuikDG5XMahYpFAy7Z4IfKmgcZOTHPmWawNi7esmA_GrkugQuzwsrQL6Yt2ZfdybIQNA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/3r5CwOZr5cIcq-rLV0IdM-KM62_Bf4SjJwV7jZH0W7Fm47FhZC3da4300t9XjN7DoL4oZ7uyXE0hEDAs45CEJuuSwvFHxuu4jhmVyA7fwI7wVK2NmtZxOLiHgz49R0u6j04gIr-5WT32oJJTu7vJfh-n8uP2y0y4QlCgqxs7K8Q1mu0u4noXZhWEgr9dcwp0XdRfgP0mXUeQJfPQhDq8mvvTFuJX7Ikbgayu93DbjoZRo8mKG_x2aNqt_2VhS7xnlaugvazp5T-QzweW3_OIp50zsygLaAhrv60KE_3RuBgn1j1f40BDcnA--tlkZD8vGZ7j7i4Pak5_ckSzMu30GkzXVAHRh2jlrT6F7rMumCmUoDAaI94aXB1ShzjXOiVJT1R5TE3y4YRyNi4.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/3r5CwOZr5cIcq-rLV0IdM-KM62_Bf4SjJwV7jZH0W7Fm47FhZC3da4300t9XjN7DoL4oZ7uyXE0hEDAs45CEJuuSwvFHxuu4jhmVyA7fwI7wVK2NmtZxOLiHgz49R0u6j04gIr-5WT32oJJTu7vJfh-n8uP2y0y4QlCgqxs7K8Q1mu0u4noXZhWEgr9dcwp0XdRfgP0mXUeQJfPQhDq8mvvTFuJX7Ikbgayu93DbjoZRo8mKG_x2aNqt_2VhS7xnlaugvazp5T-QzweW3_OIp50zsygLaAhrv60KE_3RuBgn1j1f40BDcnA--tlkZD8vGZ7j7i4Pak5_ckSzMu30GkzXVAHRh2jlrT6F7rMumCmUoDAaI94aXB1ShzjXOiVJT1R5TE3y4YRyNi4.cfx


01/12/2022 48 Metro Ford of OKC
Oklahoma City, OK
405-946-3381
metrofordofokc.com/

519 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

03/03/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sealy, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Orange

01/11/2023 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

Purchased: 2023
 This owner drove less

than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,110 mi/yr

01/11/2023 5,399 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

01/26/2023 6,715 Gaudin Ford
Las Vegas, NV
702-731-2121
gaudinford.com

660 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Key(s) (re) programmed
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

02/01/2023 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

02/28/2023 8,196 Gaudin Ford
Las Vegas, NV
702-731-2121
gaudinford.com

660 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Sunroof visor/de�ector installed



06/09/2023 12,104 Gaudin Ford
Las Vegas, NV
702-731-2121
gaudinford.com

660 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/12/2023 17,508 Gaudin Ford
Las Vegas, NV
702-731-2121
gaudinford.com

660 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Wiper motor replaced/repaired

12/19/2023 19,405 Nevada
Inspection Station
Las Vegas, NV

12/19/2023 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

01/26/2024 19,742 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

Loan or lien reported

06/06/2024 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

07/18/2024 22,348 Gaudin Ford
Las Vegas, NV
702-731-2121
gaudinford.com

660 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Wiper(s) replaced

02/11/2025 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

Duplicate title issued



02/28/2025 23,132 Gaudin Ford
Las Vegas, NV
702-731-2121
gaudinford.com

660 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

03/27/2025 23,347 Nevada
Inspection Station
Las Vegas, NV

03/29/2025 Gaudin Ford
Las Vegas, NV
702-731-2121
gaudinford.com

660 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Four tires balanced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated

04/04/2025 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

04/23/2025 23,908 Pomona Valley Auto
Sales, Inc.
Pomona, CA
909-397-9650
pomonavalleyauto.com/

04/25/2025 24,015 Online Listing

05/12/2025 Ford Motor Company
NHTSA #25V315
Recall #25S49 REAR CAMERA
SCREEN SOFTWARE UPDATE
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

CARFAX identi�es a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all
its recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX.
CARFAX uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule
is not available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and
model vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a

ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE INFOTAINMENT SCREEN MAY FREEZE FOLLOWED
BY A BLACK SCREEN AND A SYSTEM REBOOT. IF THIS OCCURS DURING A BACKING
EVENT, THE REAR-VIEW IMAGE MAY BE FROZEN, MISSING, OR DELAYED.

A FROZEN REAR-VIEW CAMERA DISPLAY AN IMAGE WHILE IN REVERSE CAN CREATE A
FALSE REPRESENTATION OF WHERE THE VEHICLE IS RELATIVE TO ITS SURROUNDINGS,
INCREASING THE RISK OF A CRASH.

WHEN THE REMEDY IS AVAILABLE, FORD MOTOR COMPANY WILL SEND A
LETTER TO INFORM YOU TO CONTACT YOUR DEALER TO SCHEDULE A REPAIR. THE
REMEDY IS ANTICIPATED TO BE AVAILABLE IN THE THIRD QUARTER OF 2025.

https://www.carfax.com/service
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE
AND PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/2/25 3:38:21 PM (CDT)
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